Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: June 5, 2025

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

778050-19-0017

778050-19-0017

778051-19-0010

778050-19-0017

1/11/2019

4/1/2019

1/30/2019

7/28/2020

Sioux Falls

Aberdeen

Rapid City

Sioux Falls

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION
Unknown Unknown Bump Stock
SD CAL:Unknown SN:None
Unknown Unknown Bump Stock
SD CAL:Unknown SN:None
Unknown Unknown Bump Stock
SD CAL:Unknown SN:None
Unknown Unknown Bump Stock
SD CAL:Unknown SN:None

VALUE

$350.00

$50.00

$150.00

$179.00



	South Dakota

